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Our Natural Materials

Plant Starch PLA
Manufactured by NatureWorks LLC, 
Ingeo PLA (Polylactic Acid) is a 
plant based biopolymer, made using 
simple plant starch; from abundant 
feedstocks such as corn. The 
end result is a PLA product which 
performs comparatively to those 
made from traditional petrochemical 
based plastics. Suitable for cold / 
ambient food & drinks up to 40°C.

Products include:
Cold Drink Cups & Lids
Combination Pots & Lids
Deli / Salad Containers & Lids
Portion Pots & Lids

Bamboo
Bamboo is one of the world’s fastest 
growing woody plants,  growing as 
quickly as 2 feet per day.  It can be 
harvested much faster and more 
frequently compared to hardwood 
trees. Making bamboo fibre a highly 
sustainable substitute for wood-
based paper. 

Our Bamboo fibre products 
are certified by FSC® (Forest 
Stewardship Council).

Products include:
Bamboo Fibre Double Wall Cups

Bagasse 
Bagasse is made from natural  
non-wood fibres, deriving from fast 
growing plants such as sugarcane.

Products include:
Hot Cup Lids
Plates, Platters, Bowls & Trays
Hinged Food Boxes
Rectangular Food Containers
Portion Pots & Lids
Cutlery

Paper
Paper is a versatile material and 
especially appealing when it comes 
from sustainable FSC® (Forest 
Stewardship Council®) certified 
sources. We now have a wide range 
of paper products in white or kraft 
coloured FSC® paper.

Products include:
Paper Hot Drink Cups
Paper Food Containers
Kraft Paper Food Trays
Naturals Heavyweight Plates
Paper Portion Pots
Paper Cutlery
Paper Straws

Wood
Celebration are FSC® (Forest 
Stewardship Council®) certified and 
we ensure our wooden products are 
sourced from sustainable sources.

Products include:
Wooden Cutlery 
Individually Wrapped Cutlery 
4-in-1 Mealkits
Drinks Stirrers

Palm Leaves
Produced in India, Palm Leaf plates 
and platters are made from discarded 
leaves from the Adaka nut palm. The 
leaves are collected, cleaned and 
then mechanically pressed in
a mould at 120°C; no additional 
treatments are required. Each 
individual item has its own unique 
pattern and structure.

Products include:
Plates, Platters & Bowls
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Food & Drink packaging made from natural, sustainable & renewable resources
Celebration launched the EnviroWare® range in 2007 as a solution for customers wanting sustainable takeaway 
packaging. EnviroWare® food & drink packaging is made from natural raw materials. Once the packaging has  
been used, most can be commercially composted (meeting the EN13432 composting standard).

Celebration are members of the Foodservice Packaging Association and have BRCGS (British Retail Consortium), 
ISO 9001 quality management and ISO 14001 environmental management systems accreditations. 
You can rest assured that we have the best possible products and processes in place.

Most of our paper and wooden products are FSC® (Forest Stewardship Council® C113967) certified, demonstrating 
our commitment to using sustainable materials, from a responsible source. Look out for FSC® certified products 
throughout the EnviroWare® brochure.

Please contact us for further information on our products and associated accreditations.
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Our Environment : Less fossil fuels
Oil is a finite resource, as such society is placing a greater importance on moving away from a dependency on 
traditional oil based plastic packaging. EnviroWare® foodservice disposables help to meet this need…

Packaging returned to the 
ground as compost

Commercial or home composting 
of EnviroWare® products, produces 

compost which can be used  
as  a fertiliser for growing  

new plants and crops.

Disposal
Dependant on material and 

certification, disposal options for 
Enviroware® products include: 

Commercial or home composting, 
Incineration (with scope  

for energy recovery) 
and Recycling.

Manufacture
Celebrations manufacturing 

partners convert these plant-based 
materials into quality packaging 

products.

Certification
The packaging undergoes relevant 

testing to ensure it meets the highest 
standards. 

Distribution
EnviroWare® packaging is marketed to the 

foodservice industry via our network of distribution 
partners throughout the UK & Europe.

Raw Materials
Our process begins by growing and 

harvesting sustainable materials including 
sugarcane, corn and bamboo.
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PLA Cold Drink Cups
76mm Diameter PLA Cups & Lids

PLA Cups & Lids

EnviroWare® Cold Drink Cups & Lids are made from 
plant-based PLA. 

Clear PLA cold drink cups function and look like 
traditional plastic cups offering the benefits of high 
clarity and strength. 

Available in a range of sizes with various types of lid; 
flat and domed, with or without a straw slot.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

R140Y 4.9oz Clear PLA Cold Cups - 76 mm Ø 76 x 76 x 45 mm 139 ml 1000

R150Y 5oz Clear PLA Cold Cups - 76 mm Ø 76 x 76 x 66 mm 142 ml 2000

R200Y 7oz Clear PLA Cold Cups - 76 mm Ø 76 x 76 x 83 mm 200 ml 1000

C76 Clear PLA Raised Lids for (with straw slot) 76 mm Ø Cups 76 x 76 x 18 mm - 1000

C76NS Clear PLA Raised Lids (no straw slot) for 76 mm Ø Cups 76 x 76 x 18 mm - 1000

C76DX Clear PLA Domed Lids (with straw slot) for 76 mm Ø Cups 76 x 76 x 32 mm - 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

R140Y

C76

R150Y

C76NS

R200Y

C76DX
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C96NS

R300Y

C96

R360Y

C96DB

R500Y

C96DNH

PLA Cold Drink Cups
96mm Diameter PLA Cups & Lids

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

R300Y 9oz Clear PLA Cold Cups (squat) - 96 mm Ø 96 x 96 x 82 mm 250 ml 1000

R360Y 12oz Clear PLA Cold Cups - 96 mm Ø 96 x 96 x 105 mm 360 ml 1000

R500Y 16oz Clear PLA Cold Cups - 96 mm Ø 96 x 96 x 136 mm 450 ml 1000

RBC96 Clear PLA Raised Lids for for 96 mm Ø Cups 96 x 96 x 30 mm - 1000

C96NS Clear PLA Flat Lids (no straw slot) for 96 mm Ø Cups 96 x 96 x 5 mm - 1000

C96 Clear PLA Flat Lids (with straw slot) for 96 mm Ø Cups 96 x 96 x 5 mm - 1000

C96DB Clear PLA Domed Lids (with hole) for 96 mm Ø Cups 96 x 96 x 44 mm - 1000

C96DNH Clear PLA Domed Lids (no hole) for 96 mm Ø Cups 96 x 96 x 45 mm - 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

RBC96
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R360Y

PLA Cold Drink Cups
Combination Lids & Portion Pots

Combination Lids & Portion Pots

Combination portion pots and lids are compatible 
with all EnviroWare® 96mm Diameter PLA Cold 
Drink Cups.  

Simply clip the portion pot inside the special lid and 
then fit to the chosen cup.  

Ideal for all types of cold foods where the 
ingredients are required to be kept separate until 
consumption i.e. granola with cereals, dips with 
crudités, fresh fruit with yogurt, salads with dressing. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

R60Y Clear PLA 2oz Insert Pots for 9/12/16oz 75 x 75 x 25 mm 57 ml 2000

RBC96C Clear PLA Lids for 2oz Insert Pots for 9/12/16oz 96 x 96 x 30 mm - 1000

R300Y 9oz Clear PLA Cold Cups (squat) - 96 mm Ø 96 x 96 x 82 mm 250 ml 1000

R360Y 12oz Clear PLA Cold Cups - 96 mm Ø 96 x 96 x 105 mm 360 ml 1000

R500Y 16oz Clear PLA Cold Cups - 96 mm Ø 96 x 96 x 136 mm 450 ml 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

R60Y

R500Y

RBC96C

R300Y
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 Paper Straws
Straws in Dispenser Boxes & Hygienically Wrapped

Straws in Dispenser Boxes  
and Hygienically Wrapped

Enviroware® paper straws are made from FSC® 
certified paper. 

Free from any wax coating, paper straws are 
commercially compostable. Supplied in kraft card 
dispenser packs, each containing 250 straws. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

PSB12054 4.75” Black Paper Sip Straws 120 x 5 mm - 4000

PSG12054 4.75” Green Paper Sip Straws 120 x 5 mm - 4000

PSB19764 7.75” Black Paper Straws 197 x 6 mm - 4000

PSST19764 7.75” Red / White Paper Straws 197 x 6 mm - 4000

PSW19764 7.75” White Paper Straws 197 x 6 mm - 4000

PSB23083 9" Black Paper Straws - Jumbo 230 x 8 mm  - 3000

PSST23083 9” Red / White Paper Straws - Jumbo 230 x 8 mm - 3000

PSW23083 9” White Paper Straws - Jumbo 230 x 8 mm - 3000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

PSB12054

PSB23083

PSG12054

PSST23083

PSB19764

PSW23083

PSST19764 PSW19764
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EWL2SW08

Paper Hot Drink Cups & Accessories
Leaf 2 Double and Single Wall Paper Hot Drink Cups 

Leaf 2 Double Wall and Single Wall 
Paper Hot Drink Cups

Leaf 2 Design Cups are available in 3 popular sizes - 
8, 12 & 16oz. Choose from white single wall cups or 
green double paper wall cups which offer increased 
hand comfort; both types are commercially 
compostable (DIN EN 13432:2000-12). 

Double wall cups are now certified recyclable in normal 
paper mills. Made from sustainable FSC® certified 
paper. 

CPLA and bagasse fibre sipper domed lids are 
available to fit all cup sizes - see page 10 for details.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

EL2DW08 8oz Green Leaf 2 Double Wall Cups 80 x 80 x 92 mm 227 ml 500

EL2DW12 12oz Green Leaf 2 Double Wall Cups 90 x 90 x 108 mm 341 ml 500

EL2DW16 16oz Green Leaf 2 Double Wall Cups 90 x 90 x 136 mm 454 ml 500

EWL2SW08 8oz White Leaf 2 Single Wall Cups 80 x 80 x 95 mm 227 ml 1000

EWL2SW12 12oz White Leaf 2 Single Wall Cups 90 x 90 x 113 mm 341 ml 1000

EWL2SW16 16oz White Leaf 2 Single Wall Cups 90 x 90 x 134 mm 454 ml 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

EL2DW08

EWL2SW12

EL2DW12

EWL2SW16

EL2DW16
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Paper Hot Drink Cups & Accessories
Bamboo Fibre Double Wall Hot Drink Cups

Bamboo Fibre Double Wall 
Hot Drink Cups

Made from bamboo fibre, one of the world’s fastest 
growing plants - as quickly as 2 feet per day.  

Insulated, double wall cups are made from FSC® 
certified bamboo fibre. Coated with an aqueous 
lining.  

Certified recyclable in normal paper mills and 
commercially compostable (DIN EN 13432:2000-12).
CPLA and bagasse fibre sipper domed lids are 
available to fit all cup sizes - see page 10 for 
details.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

BFDW08 8oz Bamboo Fibre Double Wall Hot Cups 80 x 80 x 93 mm 227 ml 500

BFDW12 12oz Bamboo Fibre Double Wall Hot Cups 90 x 90 x 113 mm 341 ml 500

BFDW16 16oz Bamboo Fibre Double Wall Hot Cups 90 x 90 x 136 mm 455 ml 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

BFDW08 BFDW12 BFDW16

EnviroWare® bamboo fibre double wall hot 
drink cups and double wall Leaf 2 hot drink 
cups are now recyclable in normal paper mills 
(assessment method EN13430). 

Certified 100% recyclable 
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Paper Hot Drink Cups & Accessories
Hot Cup Lids, Sleeeves & FSC® Wooden Stirrers

Hot Cup Lids, Sleeves & 
FSC® Wooden Stirrers

Accessories for EnviroWare® hot cups include 
bagasse* or CPLA sip through lids, corrugated kraft 
coffee sleeves and wooden drink stirrers.

Made from sustainable FSC® certified wood, drink 
stirrers are essential for self-service areas when 
serving hot drinks.  Choose from hygienic individually 
wrapped stirrers, stirrers in convenient dispenser 
boxes or stirrers bulk packed in bags for economy.

*Bagasse lids are free from PFAS forever chemicals 
and certified Home Compostable by TÜV.

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

N1088

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

EPLALS 8oz White CPLA Domed Sip Through Lids 82 x 82 x 14 mm  - 1000

EPLALL 12/16oz White CPLA Domed Sip Through Lids 95 x 95 x 18 mm - 1000

BDL80 8oz White Bagasse Domed Sip Through Lids 85 x 85 x 21 mm - 1000

BDL90 12/16oz White Bagasse Domed Sip Through Lids 95 x 95 x 21 mm - 1000

KCS10 10-20oz Kraft Coffee Sleeves 125 x 63 mm - 1000

N1088 5.5” Wooden Stirrers (dispenser box) 140 x 6 x 1.3 mm - 10000

N1088WR 5.5” Wooden Stirrers (individually wrapped) 140 x 6 x 1.3 mm - 10000

N2908B 5.5” Wooden Stirrers (bagged) 140 x 6 x 1.3 mm - 10000

N2911B 7.5” Wooden Stirrers (bagged) 190 x 6 x 1.3 mm - 10000

EPLALS

N1088WR

EPLALL

N2908B N2911B

BDL80 KCS10BDL90
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Portion Pots
Bagasse Portion Pots

Bagasse Portion Pots

Bagasse Portion Pots are made from natural 
non-wood sugarcane fibres. 

Two lid options are available.  Choose from 
matching bagasse lids or clear PET recyclable* 
plastic lids. Both types of lid fit the pots securely,  
helping to prevent spillages and leaks. 

Bagasse portion pots are ideal for serving 
individual portions of sauces, dips and dressings.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

BPOT01 1oz White Bagasse Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 18 mm 28 ml 1500

BPOT02 2oz White Bagasse Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 30 mm 56 ml 1500

BPOT04 4oz White Bagasse Portion Pots 76 x 76 x 53 mm 113 ml 1500

BPOT06 6oz White Bagasse Portion Pots 98 x 98 x 49 mm 170 ml 1500

BPLID02 1/2oz White Bagasse Lids for Portion Pots 69 x 69 x 8 mm - 1500

BPLID04  4oz White Bagasse Lids for Portion Pots 81 x 81 x 8 mm - 1500

BPLID06 6oz White Bagasse Lids for Portion Pots 104 x 104 x 8 mm - 1500

*BPETLID02 1/2oz Clear PET Lids for Bagasse Portion Pots 63 x 63 x 9 mm - 1500

*BPETLID04 4oz Clear PET Lids for Bagasse Portion Pots 76 x 76 x 7 mm - 1500

*BPETLID06 6oz Clear PET Lids for Bagasse Portion Pots 99 x 99 x 6 mm - 1500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

BPOT01 BPOT02 BPOT04 BPOT06

BPETLID06BPLID02 BPLID04BPETLID02 BPETLID04 BPLID06
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Portion Pots
Clear PLA Portion Pots

Clear PLA Portion Pots

PLA Portion Pots are available in sizes 
ranging from 1floz to 4.9floz. 

Snug fitting lids, available separately, 
help to prevent spillages and leaks whilst 
reducing the risk of cross contamination. 

Portion pots are perfect for individual 
portions of sauces, dips and dressings.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

P100CL 1oz Clear PLA Portion Pots 45 x 45 x 31 mm 28 ml 5000

P200CL 2oz Clear PLA Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 30 mm 56 ml 2000

P400CL 4oz Clear PLA Portion Pots 70 x 70 x 47 mm 114 ml 2000

R140Y 4.9oz Clear PLA Portion Pots 76 x 76 x 45 mm 139 ml 1000

P100LID 1oz Clear PLA Lids for Portion Pots 48 x 48 x 6 mm - 5000

P200LID 2oz Clear PLA Lids for Portion Pots 66 x 66 x 8 mm - 2000

P400LID 4oz Clear PLA Lids for Portion Pots 73 x 73 x 7 mm - 2000

C76NS 4.9oz Clear PLA Raised Lids for Portion Pots 96 x 96 x 5 mm - 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

P100CL P200CL P400CL R140Y

P100LID P200LID P400LID C76NS
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PPOT200

Portion Pots
Paper Portion Pots

Paper Portion Pots

Paper Portion Pots are available in 4 
popular sizes, ideal for individual servings 
of sauces and dips.  

The convex design of the paper pots, along 
with the rolled rim, ensure strength and 
stability.

Made from FSC® certified paper and free 
from PFAS forever chemicals.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

PPOT050 0.5oz White Paper Portion Pots (250 per dispenser box) 36 x 36 x 21 mm 14 ml 5000

PPOT100 1oz White Paper Portion Pots (250 per dispenser box) 44 x 44 x 28 mm 28 ml 5000

PPOT200 2oz White Paper Portion Pots (250 per dispenser box) 58 x 58 x 35 mm 59 ml 5000

PPOT400 4oz White Paper Portion Pots (250 per dispenser box) 70 x 70 x 40 mm 118 ml 5000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

PPOT400

PPOT050 PPOT100
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Round Food / Salad Containers & Lids
Large Kraft PLA Lined Food Containers

Large Kraft PLA Lined 
Food Containers

Round Food Containers made from FSC® certified 
kraft paperboard, with a protective PLA lining to help 
prevent leaks. 

Clear PLA plant starch or PET recyclable* plastic 
lids are suitable when packaging cold foods such as 
salads. Kraft paperboard vented lids can be used for 
hot foods. 

All lids fit securely to protect food & aid safe 
transportation.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

KPLASALAD500 500ml Kraft PLA Lined Salad Containers 148 x 148 x 47 mm 18oz 300

KPLASALAD750 750ml Kraft PLA Lined Salad Containers 150 x 150 x 62 mm 26oz 300

KPLASALAD1000 1000ml Kraft PLA Lined Salad Containers 150 x 150 x 77 mm 35oz 300

KPLASALAD1300 1300ml Kraft PLA Lined Salad Containers 185 x 185 x 69 mm 46oz 300

KPLASLID500 500/750/1000ml Kraft Brown Paper Lids (with vent hole) 151 x 151 x 19 mm - 300

KPLASLID1300 1300ml Kraft Brown Paper Lids (with vent hole) 185 x 185 x 17 mm - 300

CPLASLID500 500/750/1000ml Clear PLA Lids 155 x 155 x 20 mm - 300

CPLASLID1300 1300ml Clear PLA Lids 190 x 190 x 17 mm - 300

*CPETSLID500 500/750/1000ml Clear PET Lids (with vent hole) 155 x 155 x 20 mm - 300

*CPETSLID1300 1300ml Clear PET Lids (with vent hole) 190 x 190 x 20 mm - 300

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

KPLASALAD500 KPLASALAD750 KPLASALAD1000 KPLASALAD1300 KPLASLID500

KPLASLID1300 CPLASLID500 CPLASLID1300 CPETSLID500 CPETSLID1300
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Round Food / Salad Containers & Lids
PLA Deli / Salad Containers

PLA Deli / Salad Containers

Round PLA Deli or Salad Containers are made 
from plant starch PLA.  

Strong and durable they are suitable for cold 
/ ambient foods such as salads, deli foods, 
prepared fruit and desserts. 

The food containers are crystal clear for optimal 
presentation.  Secure fitting lids are available 
separately.

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

C121

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

P240 8oz Clear PLA Salad Containers - 121mm Ø 121 x 121 x 35 mm 236 ml 1000

P360 12oz Clear PLA Salad Containers - 121mm Ø 121 x 121 x 52 mm 360 ml 1000

P500 17.5oz Clear PLA Salad Containers - 121mm Ø 121 x 121 x 73 mm 500 ml 1000

P740 26oz Clear PLA Salad Containers - 121mm Ø 121 x 121 x 110 mm 740 ml 500

P940 33oz Clear PLA Salad Containers - 121mm Ø 121 x 121 x 150 mm 936 ml 500

C121 121mm Ø Clear PLA Lids 121 x 121 x 21 mm - 1000

P600 21oz Clear PLA Salad Containers - 143mm Ø 143 x 143 x 57 mm 600 ml 600

P700 24.5oz Clear PLA Salad Containers - 143mm Ø 143 x 143 x 70 mm 700 ml 600

C143 143mm Ø Clear PLA Lids 143 x 143 x 21 mm - 600

P240

P600

P360

P700

P500

C143

P740 P940



16

HBB50

Bagasse Take Away Food Boxes & Trays
 Bagasse Hinged Fast Food Boxes

Bagasse Hinged Fast Food Boxes

We offer many shapes and sizes of hinged fast 
food boxes, including styles suitable for popular 
take away  foods such as burgers, jacket potatoes 
and fish & chips. 

Made from bagasse sugarcane fibres, hinged 
food boxes are strong and rigid in construction.

This range is free from PFAS forever chemicals 
and is certified Home Compostable by TÜV.

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

HB030

HBB51 HBB52X

HBB31

HBB55

HBB64A HBB88 HBB883C
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Bagasse Take Away Food Boxes & Trays
 Bagasse Hinged Fast Food Boxes

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx (closed box) Capacity Case Qty

HB030 5” White Bagasse Burger Boxes (HB7) 130 x 126 x 72 mm  - 500

HBB31 5.5” White Bagasse Burger Boxes (HB6) 141 x 146 x 80 mm - 500

HBB50 7.5 x 5.7” White Bagasse Medium Clamshells (HB9) 193 x 147 x 78 mm - 250

HBB51 9.5 x 6” White Bagasse Large Clamshells (HB10) 240 x 151 x 70 mm  - 250

HBB52X 9 x 8” White Bagasse Extra Large Clamshells 230 x 203 x 72 mm - 250

HBB55 6” White Bagasse Square Clamshells 152 x 152 x 76 mm - 400

HBB64A 6.75 x 4.5” White Bagasse Clamshells 172 x 112 x 52 mm  - 500

HBB88 8” White Bagasse Square Clamshells 218 x 213 x 66 mm - 250

HBB883C 8” White Bagasse 3-Comp Square Clamshells 221 x 203 x 65 mm  - 250

HBB90 13 x 6” White Bagasse Extra Long Clamshells 335 x 155 x 72 mm - 250

HBB96A 9 x 6” White Bagasse Large Clamshells 230 x 155 x 80 mm - 250

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

HBB90
HBB96A

Our latest EnviroWare® bagasse food boxes, offer high 
performance and are now certified PFAS free and suitable 
for home composting. 

PFAS (per- and polyfluoroalkyl substances) are a man-made, 
“forever chemical” traditionally added to make bagasse and 
other types of food packaging water and grease resistant.  

Packaging containing PFAS is food safe, the problem occurs 
when used packaging breaks down in the environment. 

PFAS chemicals will not naturally degrade and can end up 
contaminating groundwater for a very long time. Studies show 
that very high concentrations may pose health risks.  

Benefits of PFAS free packaging

• Better for the environment 

• Better for our health

• Free from forever chemicals

• Certified home compostable

• Suitable for hot or cold foods 

What are PFAS?

Sizes are approximate and when product is closed
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For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

HBTRAY1 HBTRAY2

HBTRAY3 HBTRAYC

Bagasse Take Away Food Boxes & Trays
Bagasse Chip Trays

Bagasse Chip Trays 

Bagasse Food or Chip Trays are made from natural 
non-wood sugarcane fibres, a renewable and 
sustainable resource.

Bagasse chip trays are an economical and 
environmentally friendly alternative to traditional 
polystyrene chip trays. 

4 sizes available to suit a range of portion sizes.
Perfect for serving takeaway food-to-go and 
street foods. 

This range is free from PFAS forever chemicals 
and is certified Home Compostable by TÜV.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

HBTRAY1 7 x 4” Bagasse No 1 Food Trays 179 x 101 x 24 mm - 500

HBTRAY2 7 x 5” Bagasse No 2 Food Trays 178 x 132 x 37 mm - 500

HBTRAY3 8.75 x 5.25” Bagasse No 3 Food Trays 224 x 134 x 31 mm - 500

HBTRAYC 6.5 x 5” Bagasse Chip Trays 164 x 126 x 30 mm - 500
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For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

HBT500 HBT650 HBTPPL

Bagasse Take Away Food Boxes & Trays
Bagasse Food Trays with PP Plastic Lids

Bagasse Food Trays 
with PP Plastic Lids

Bagasse ‘Take Away’ Food Containers are made 
from sugarcane fibres - a natural, annually renewable, 
and sustainable resource. 

The food container base is strong and rigid. 
This range is free from PFAS forever chemicals and is 
certified Home Compostable by TÜV.

Clear *PP plastic snap-on lids create a virtually leak 
free seal with no unnecessary heat loss. 

*PP polypropylene plastic lids are not compostable 
but are widely recyclable.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

HBT500 20oz Bagasse Food Trays 173 x 119 x 45 mm   500 ml 500

HBT650 25oz Bagasse Food Trays 173 x 119 x 57 mm 650 ml 500

*HBTPPL 20/25oz Translucent PP Lids 174 x 119 x 8 mm  - 500
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Bagasse Take Away Food Boxes & Trays
Leakproof Bagasse Rectangular Containers & Lids

Leakproof Bagasse Rectangular 
Containers & Lids

Available in four sizes with one lid to fit all.
Bagasse rectangular food containers and lids provide 
an eco-friendly solution for packaging takeaway 
meals.

Snap fit lids create a virtually leakproof seal to
help prevent sauces from escaping.

Bagasse containers and lids are designed to be 
stackable and suitable for microwave reheating 
(loosen lid before microwave reheating).

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

LPBTR450 450ml White Bagasse Rectangular Leakproof Trays 180 x 125 x 37 mm 16oz 500

LPBTR550 550ml White Bagasse Rectangular Leakproof Trays 180 x 125 x 44 mm 19oz 500

LPBTR650 650ml White Bagasse Rectangular Leakproof Trays 180 x 125 x 54 mm 23oz 500

LPBTR750 750ml White Bagasse Rectangular Leakproof Trays 180 x 125 x 62 mm 26oz 500

LPBTRAYLID White Bagasse Lids for Rectangular Leakproof Trays 187 x 131 x 11 mm - 500

LPBTR450 LPBTR550 LPBTR650

LPBTR750 LPBTRAYLID
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Round Paper Food / Soup Containers & Lids
Plain Kraft Paper Food Containers

Plain Kraft Paper Food Containers

Our plain, brown soup containers and lids
are made from FSC® certified unbleached 
paperboard, with a PLA film moisture barrier.

Available in a range of sizes, these round
food containers are perfect for packaging
soups, stews and pasta meals to-go.

Choose from matching kraft paper lids or
clear PP recyclable* plastic lids.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

KPLASC08 8oz Kraft PLA Lined Soup Containers 90 x 90 x 60 mm 236 ml 500

KPLASC12P 12oz Kraft PLA Lined Soup Containers 90 x 90 x 86 mm 341 ml 500

KPLASC16 16oz Kraft PLA Lined Soup Containers 98 x 98 x 101 mm 455 ml 500

KPLASC26 26oz Kraft PLA Lined Soup Containers 116 x 116 x 111 mm 739 ml 500

KPLASC32 32oz Kraft PLA Lined Soup Containers 116 x 116 x 134 mm 946 ml 500

KPPLALID08P 8/12oz Brown Kraft PLA Board Lids (with vent holes) 93 x 93 x 15 mm - 500

KPPLALID16 16oz Brown Kraft PLA Board Lids (with vent holes) 99 x 99 x 16 mm - 500

KPPLALID26 26/32oz Brown Kraft PLA Board Lids (with vent holes) 119 x 119 x 18 mm - 500

*PPLID08 8/12oz Translucent PP Lids (with vent hole) 92 x 92 x 11 mm - 500

*PPLID16 16oz Translucent PP Lids (with vent hole) 100 x 100 x 11 mm - 500

*PPLID26 26/32oz Translucent PP Lids(with vent hole) 118 x 118 x 11 mm - 500

KPLASC08 KPLASC12P KPLASC16 KPLASC26 KPLASC32

KPPLALID08P KPPLALID16 PPLID08 PPLID16 PPLID26KPPLALID26

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk
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Round Paper Food / Soup Containers & Lids
Leaf 2 Kraft Paper Food Containers

Leaf 2 Kraft Paper Food Containers

Our most popular 8, 12 and 16oz containers are 
available with the Leaf 2 design print, incorporating 
a green leaf motif with the words “sustainable, 
renewable and commercially compostable”.

Kraft paper containers and lids are certified 
commercially compostable (DIN EN 13432:2000-12).

Made from FSC® certified paperboard with a PLA 
film moisture barrier.  Choose from matching kraft 
paper or PP plastic recyclable* lids.

Perfect for packaging  soups, stews and 
pasta meals to-go.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

KEL2SC08P 8oz Kraft Brown Paper Leaf 2 Soup Containers 90 x 90 x 63 mm 227 ml 500

KEL2SC12P 12oz Kraft Brown Paper Leaf 2 Soup Containers 91 x 91 x 87 mm 341 ml 500

KEL2SC16 16oz Kraft Brown Paper Leaf 2 Soup Containers 98 x 98 x 102 mm  455 ml 500

KPPLALID08P 8/12oz Kraft Brown Paper Lids (with vent hole) 93 x 93 x 15 mm - 500

KPPLALID16 16oz Kraft Brown Paper Lids (with vent hole) 99 x 99 x 16 mm - 500

*PPLID08 8/12oz Translucent PP Lids (with vent hole) 92 x 92 x 11 mm - 500

*PPLID16 16oz Translucent PP Lids (with vent hole) 100 x 100 x 11 mm - 500

KEL2SC08P KEL2SC12P KEL2SC16

KPPLALID08P KPPLALID16 PPLID08 PPLID16

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk
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EWL2CONT08 EWL2CONT12 EWL2CONT16

ECPLA08 ECPLA12

Round Paper Food / Soup Containers & Lids
Leaf 2 White Paper Food Containers

Leaf 2 White Paper Food Containers

Leaf 2 white food containers are printed with 
a green leaf motif and the words “sustainable, 
renewable and commercially compostable”; making 
the eco-friendly credentials clear to consumers. 

White paper containers are certified commercially 
compostable (DIN EN 13432:2000-12).
Made from FSC® certified paperboard with a PLA 
film moisture barrier.

PLA plant starch compostable lids are available 
(not suitable for use in microwaves). Also available, 
PP plastic recyclable* lids for 8oz containers. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

EWL2CONT08 8oz White Paper Leaf 2 Soup Containers 90 x 90 x 60 mm 227 ml 1000

EWL2CONT12 12oz White Paper Leaf 2 Soup Containers 114 x 114 x 63 mm 341 ml 500

EWL2CONT16 16oz White Paper Leaf 2 Soup Containers 114 x 114 x 82 mm 455 ml 500

ECPLA08 8oz White PLA Lids 94 x 94 x 7 mm - 1000

*PPLID08 8oz Translucent PP Lids (with vent hole) 92 x 92 x 11 mm - 500

ECPLA12 12/16oz White PLA Lids 119 x 119 x 12 mm - 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

PPLID08
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For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

EWT7153

Dinnerware & Serving Trays
Kraft Paper Food Trays

Kraft Paper Food Trays

Kraft food trays are made from uncoated  
and unbleached paperboard. 

Suitable for hot or cold (dry) foods to go.

There are 5 sizes of food tray available to suit a 
range of portion sizes.

Perfect for serving takeaway food-to-go and 
street foods.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

EWT7125 1/4lb Kraft Brown Paper Food Trays 108 x 76 x 29 mm  - 1000

EWT7150 1/2lb Kraft Brown Paper Food Trays 137 x 96 x 32 mm - 1000

EWT7152 2lb Kraft Brown Paper Food Trays 165 x 121 x 45 mm - 1000

EWT7143 2.5lb Kraft Brown Paper Food Trays 184 x 133 x 48 mm - 500

EWT7153 3lb Kraft Brown Paper Food Trays 206 x 150 x 54 mm - 500

EWT7125 EWT7150 EWT7152

EWT7143
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For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

Dinnerware & Serving Trays
“Naturals” Heavyweight Plates

“Naturals” Heavyweight Plates

Naturals Plates are crafted from heavyweight 
3-ply unbleached corrugated paperboard, 
delivering exceptional strength and durability that 
outperforms regular paper plates. 
 
A water-based, food-grade coating provides 
reliable grease and moisture resistance, ensuring 
the plates stay sturdy even with saucy or oily foods. 
 
Ideal for buffets, parties, and events, Naturals 
Plates combine eco-conscious design with superior 
performance.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

SNP07 7.5”  Kraft Brown Paper Plates 190 x 190 x 20 mm - 400

SNP09 9”  Kraft Brown Paper Plates 232 x 232 x 20 mm - 400

SNP10 10.25”  Kraft Brown Paper Plates 263 x 263 x 20 mm - 400

SNP07 SNP09

SNP10
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Dinnerware & Serving Trays
Bagasse Plates, Platters & Bowls - Square & Rectangular

Bagasse Plates, Platters & Bowls

Our bagasse dinnerware range is white / cream in 
colour. A great alternative to traditional paper plates 
and bowls, with bagasse generally being stronger and 
more rigid by comparison. 

These products are suitable for use with hot, ambient 
and cold foods and can be used in a microwave. 

Recyclable* PET clear plastic covers and lids are 
available to fit some items. 

This range is free from PFAS forever chemicals 
and is certified Home Compostable by TÜV.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

BSQ16 6” White Bagasse Square Plates 160 x 160 x 14 mm - 500

BSQ20 8” White Bagasse Square Plates 200 x 200 x 12 mm - 500

BSQ26 10” White Bagasse Square Plates 260 x 260 x 19 mm - 500

*PETP036M 6” Clear PET Square Plate Covers 167 x 170 x 51 mm - 250

*PETP035M 8” Clear PET Square Plate Covers 208 x 208 x 54 mm - 250

*PETP031M 10” Clear PET Square Plate Covers 270 x 268 x 54 mm - 250

BRE13 10.25 x 5” White Bagasse Rectangular Plates 260 x 130 x 12 mm - 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

PETP036M

BSQ16

PETP035M

BSQ20

PETP031M

BRE13BSQ26
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For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

PE012S PE013S PE014S

PE035S

BL023X

PE045S

L066 PETL066B

PE011S

 Dinnerware & Serving Trays
Bagasse Plates, Platters & Bowls - Oval and Round

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

L066 18oz White Bagasse Oval Bowls 203 x 135 x 41 mm 511 ml 300

L065 26oz White Bagasse Oval Bowls 236 x 167 x 40 mm  740 ml 300

PETL066B 18oz Clear PET Lids 210 x 140 x 35 mm - 300

PETL065B 26oz Clear PET Lids 240 x 168 x 35 mm - 300

PE011S 6” White Bagasse Plates 155 x 155 x 15 mm - 1000

PE012S 7” White Bagasse Plates 180 x 180 x 17 mm - 500

PE013S 9” White Bagasse Plates 230 x 230 x 17 mm - 500

PE014S 10.25” White Bagasse Plates 260 x 260 x 19 mm - 500

PE035S 10.25” White Bagasse 3-Compartment Plates 258 x 258 x 25 mm - 500

PE045S 10.35 x 7.83” White Bagasse Oval Platters 262 x 198 x 16 mm  - 500

PIZBG12 NEW 12” White Bagasse Pizza Plates 325 x 325 x 18 mm  - 200

BL019 8oz White Bagasse Bowls 112 x 112 x 46 mm 227 ml 1000

PETL019B 8oz Clear PET Lid 122 x 112 x 18 - 1000

BL023X 14oz White Bagasse Round Bowls 178 x 178 x 40 mm 400 ml 1000

L065 PETL065B

BL019 PETL019B

PIZBG12
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5030

Dinnerware & Serving Trays
Palm Leaf Plates & Platters

Palm Leaf Plates & Platters 

Palm Leaf Plates, Platters and Food Boats are made 
from discarded leaves from Adaka nut palm. 

Produced in India, the leaves are collected and 
cleaned, then mechanically pressed into a 120°C 
mould with no additional treatments required.

Each individual item has a unique pattern & structure. 

Perfect for event catering, buffets & grazing tables. 

5040

5031 5033 5039

N135

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

5030 6” Palmleaf Square Plates 170 x 170 x 27 mm - 100

5040 9.5” Palmleaf Square Plates 240 x 240 x 28 mm - 100

3391 6 x 5” Palmleaf Rectangular Plates 170 x 120 x 20 mm - 200

3394 10 x 6” Palmleaf Rectangular Plates 250 x 170 x 10 mm - 100

5031 7” Palmleaf Round Plates 180 x 180 x 25 mm - 100

5033 8” Palmleaf Round Plates 200 x 200 x 26 mm - 100

5039 9.5” Palmleaf Round Plates 240 x 240 x 28 mm - 100

N135 11.5 x 7.5” Palmleaf Small Platters 295 x 195 x 30 mm - 100

3391 3394
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Cutlery
Bagasse Cutlery

Bagasse Cutlery

Bagasse knives, forks and spoons, are a sustainable 
alternative to plastic single-use cutlery.  Made from 
bagasse, non-wood fibres from sources such as 
sugarcane. 
Natural bagasse cutlery is strong and sturdy - the fork 
having strong tines, the knife a serrated blade and all 
items have reinforced handles.  

4-in-1 meal kits are available containing a knife, fork, 
spoon and a 30 x 20cm 2-ply kraft tissue napkin. 
New ramen spoons are perfect for liquid based 
foods  such as ramen, soup, stew and broth. 
This range is free from PFAS forever chemicals 
and is certified Home Compostable by TÜV.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Length Case Qty

HBNCF 162mm Natural Bagasse Forks 164 x 35 x 12 mm 6.25” 1000

HBNCK 165mm Natural Bagasse Knives 161 x 25 x 6 mm 6.5” 1000

HBNCS 142mm Natural Bagasse Spoons 142 x 35 x 20 mm 5.5” 1000

HBNCRS 143mm Natural Bagasse Ramen Spoon 143 x 43 x 13 mm 5.6” 1000

4MKITBGK 4 in 1 Bagasse Mealkits - Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin 213 x 70 x 20 mm - 250

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

4MKITBGK

HBNCK HBNCSHBNCF

HBNCRS
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WFORK

Cutlery
FSC® Wooden Cutlery

FSC® Wooden Cutlery

Our full wooden cutlery range is made from FSC® 
certified birch wood. 

Our standard “unwaxed” wooden cutlery is 100% 
natural; with no added coating or chemicals. 

Also available, waxed spoons, sporks, and ice cream 
spades, treated with a wax coating for an extra 
smooth finish, giving improved hand and mouth feel.

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

WMFORK

WKNIFE

WMKNIFE

WSPOON

WMSPOON

WSPOONWX WSMSPOON WLSPOON
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Cutlery
FSC® Wooden Cutlery

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Length Case Qty

WMFORK 140mm Wooden Forks - Medium 140 x 23 x 11 mm  5.5” 1000

WMKNIFE 140mm Wooden Knives - Medium 140 x 18 x 2 mm 5.5” 1000

WMSPOON 140mm Wooden Spoons - Medium 140 x 28 x 9 mm 5.5” 1000

WFORK 157mm Wooden Forks - Standard 157 x 29 x 10 mm  6.25” 1000

WKNIFE 165mm Wooden Knives - Standard 165 x 20 x 2 mm  6.5” 1000

WSPOON 160mm Wooden Spoons - Standard 160 x 33 x 10 mm 6.25” 1000

WSPOONWX 160mm Waxed Wooden Spoons - Standard 160 x 33 x 10 mm 6.25” 1000

WSMSPOON 110mm Wooden Spoons - Small 110 x 23 x 6 mm  4.25” 1000

WLSPOON 165mm Wooden Spoons - Large 165 x 38 x 11 mm 6.5” 1000

WSPORK 105mm Wooden Sporks - Small 105 x 26 x 7 mm  4” 1000

WSPORKWX 105mm Waxed Wooden Sporks - Small 105 x 25 x 7 mm  4” 1000

WSPORKM 139mm Wooden Sporks - Medium 139 x 27 x 9 mm 5.5” 2000

WCHIPFORKBULK 95mm Wooden Chip Forks (master case) 95 x 15 x 2 mm  3.75” 20000

WSQSPOON 95mm Wooden Ice Cream Spade 95 x 23 x 7 mm 3.75” 1000

WSQSPOONWX 95mm Wooden Waxed Ice Cream Spades 95 x 23 x 7 mm 3.75” 1000

WICESPADE 69mm Wooden Ice Cream Spades 69 x 21 x 7 mm 2.75” 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

WSPORK WSPORKM

WCHIPFORKBULK WSQSPOON

WSPORKWX

WSQSPOONWX WICESPADE
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WSMSPNWR

Cutlery
Wrapped Wooden Cutlery

Wrapped Wooden Cutlery

Enviroware® wooden cutlery is now available 
hygienically packed in a plastic free wrapping.  

Our stock range includes individually wrapped 
knives, forks, spoons and small spoons as well 
as a meal kit containing a knife, fork, spoon and 
22cm square brown paper napkin. 

All items, including the unbleached paper 
wrapping are wax free and uncoated.
 
The cutlery is made from FSC® certified wood.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Length Case Qty

WFORKWR 157mm Wrapped Wooden Forks - Standard 157 x 29 x 2 mm 6.25” 500

WKNIFEWR 157mm Wrapped Wooden Knives - Standard 165 x 20 x 2 mm 6.25” 500

WSPOONWR 157mm Wrapped Wooden Spoons - Standard 160 x 33 x 2 mm 6.25” 500

WSMSPNWR 110mm Wrapped Wooden Spoons - Small 110 x 23 x 2 mm 4.25” 500

4MKITWDK 4 in 1 Wooden Mealkits - Knife, Fork, Spoon, Napkin 165 x 50 x 7 mm - 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk

4MKITWDK

WSPOONWRWFORKWR WKNIFEWR
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PFORK16K

Cutlery
Paper Cutlery

Paper Cutlery

Enviroware® Paper Cutlery is made from sustainable 
FSC® certified paperboard.

An eco-friendly replacement for traditional plastic 
cutlery.  Our paper cutlery range is certified 
commercially compostable (DIN EN 13432:2000-12).

Our stock range includes knives, forks and spoons in 
2 lengths. Also paper ice cream spoons. 

PAPFORKS

PKNIFE16K

PAPKNIFES

PSPOON16K

PAPSPOONS

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Length Case Qty

PAPFORKS 129mm Paper Forks - Small 129 x 29 x 4 mm 5” 1000

PAPKNIFES 132mm Paper Knives - Small 132 x 26 x 2 mm 5.25” 1000

PAPSPOONS 132mm Paper Spoons - Small 132 x 33 x 4 mm 5.25” 1000

PAPSPADE 94mm Paper Icecream Spade 94 x 25 x 1 mm 3.75” 3000

PFORK16K 158mm Paper Forks - Large 158 x 32 x 6 mm 6.22” 1000

PKNIFE16K 158mm Paper Knives - Large 158 x 25 x 1 mm 6.22” 1000

PSPOON16K 158mm Paper Spoons - Large 158 x 36 x 9 mm 6.22” 1000

PAPSPADE

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk
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Cutlery
Wooden Cutlery Dispenser -  Dispenser Units 

Wooden Cutlery Dispensers

Zero-touch, single-use cutlery dispensers provide an 
ideal blend of hygiene, convenience, and sustainability.

Users have no contact with the cutlery when filling 
or using the dispenser, which helps prevent cross-
contamination. There are no levers or buttons to push; 
users simply pull the cutlery handle from the dispenser.

These disposable cutlery dispensers help reduce waste, 
as customers only take what they need. Additionally, 
the dispensers are highly versatile, allowing customers 
to customise the unit by selecting any three 
cartridges to meet their cutlery needs.
 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Case Qty

WDD Plastic Dispenser for Wooden Cutlery 250 x 200 x 400 mm 1

WDB NEW Bamboo Dispenser for Wooden Cutlery 250 x 200 x 400 mm 1

WDD3CRG Plastic Dispenser for Wooden Cutlery incl 3 Reg Cartridges 250 x 200 x 400 mm  1

WDBB3CRG NEW Bamboo Dispenser for Wooden Cutlery incl 3 Reg Cartridges 250 x 200 x 400 mm 1

WDD WDB WDD3CRG WDBB3CRG

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@enviroware.co.uk   |   www.enviroware.co.uk
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WDSPNRG

Cutlery
Wooden Cutlery Dispensers - Cartridges & Cutlery

Product Code Description Length Case Qty

WDRCF Plastic Cartridge for Regular Wooden Forks 174mm long - Individual - 1

WDRCK Plastic Cartridge for Regular Wooden Knives 174mm long - Individual - 1

WDRCS Plastic Cartridge for Regular Wooden Spoons 170mm long - Individual - 1

WDSNCF Plastic Cartridge for Medium Wooden Forks 140 mm long - Individual - 1

WDSNCK Plastic Cartridge for Medium Wooden Knives 140 mm long - Individual - 1

WDSNCS Plastic Cartridge for Medium Wooden Spoons 140 mm long - Individual - 1

WDFRKRG 174mm Wooden Forks - Regular Size - 800

WDKNFRG 174mm Wooden Knives - Regular Size - 800

WDSPNRG 170mm Wooden Spoons - Regular Size - 800

WDSNF NEW 140mm Wooden Forks - Medium - 1000

WDSNK NEW 140mm Wooden Knives - Medium - 1000

WDSNS NEW 140mm Wooden Spoons - Medium - 1000

WDKNFRGWDFRKRG

WDRCF WDRCSWDRCK WDSNCF WDSNCSWDSNCK

WDSNSWDSNKWDSNF
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Try before you buy - contact us for free samples of EnviroWare® products that may be of interest.

All measurements and capacities stated in this brochure are approximate.

2026 V1

C O N T A C T  U S :

Jersey:: La Rue Des Pres, St Saviour, JE1 3UP 
tel: 01534 51100
email : office.admin@foxtrading.co.uk

www.foxtrading.co.uk

Guernsey: Les Bas Courtils, St Sampson, GY2 4BH 
tel: 01481 200 500
email : admin.office@foxtrading.co.uk

JJ  FOX TRADING LTD


